Specifications
 Issue/Rev. 0.3 (9/11)									                         Bulletin SS01060
Smith Meter® PD Meter
Genesis™ Series
2" & 3" Steel Meters
FMC Technologies Smith Meter® Genesis™ Series
2" and 3" PD meter is a single case, positive displace-
ment, rotary vane meter designed for accuracy and

Elastomers
GF – GFLT (Low Temp Viton F)
Model Designation
GSC
Meter Size
2 – 2"
3 – 3"
Type of Material
ST – Steel
End Connection Size
2 – 2"
3 – 3"
End Connection Type
A – ASME 150
B – ASME 300
C – DIN PN16
D – DIN PN25
Viscosity
1 –     .7 cSt to 3 cSt
2 –   3.1 cSt to 6 cSt
3 –   6.1 cSt to 10 cSt
4 – 10.1 cSt to 20 cSt
5 – 20.1 cSt to 300 cSt
6 – Special
*Output Resolution
(Pulses per Unit Volume)
000100 –      100
000200 –      200
000500 –      500
001000 –     1,000
002000 –     2,000
005000 –     5,000
010000 –   10,000
020000 –   20,000
050000 –   50,000
100000 – 100,000
200000 – 200,000
500000 – 500,000
GSC   –	 2   –	 ST –	 2  –	 A  –	 1  –	 P  –	 1  –	 GF –	50  –	G  –	 U
Modeling Code
Cover Ports
P – 1/2" NPT
M – M20 x 1.5 THREADS
Temperature Probe With Test Well
0 – Not Required
1 – Required
The following guide defines the correct Genesis Meter for a given application and the respective catalog code. This
code is part of the ordering information and should be included on the purchase order.
*Output Units
B –	Barrel
C –	Cubic Meters
D –	Dekalitre
G –	Gallon
H –	HectoLitre
L –	Litre
Approval
U – UL/CUL
A – ATEX/IEC Ex
P – PED/ATEX/IEC Ex+
*	 Reference product specification for applicable
combinations of Output Resolution and Units
for each meter size.
+	 PED required for all European Countries.
Equipment must be manufactured by Ellerbek,
Germany facility.
Pressure Drop
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000
0
10